
 

Part-time Faculty Fall 2022 
Name Email/Zoom Phone Day and Time 

Arroyo James jarroyo@fullerton.edu 
 

(408) 892-4148 
text Monday 9:00-1:00pm 

Blair Heather hblair@fullerton.edu  By appt via Zoom 

 
Blumer 

 
Collette 

cblulmer@fullerton.edu 
  

Mon/Wed 3:45-4:45pm 
 

Bowers Sam sabowers@fullerton.edu 
Text 

(657) 258-1936 Tuesday/Thursday 10:00-12:30pm 

Cloud Dana dcloud@fullerton.edu  Monday/Wednesday 10:00-12:00pm 
Wednesday 2:30-4:00pm 

Culliver Katherine kculliver@fullerton.edu  Tuesday&Thursday 11:30-12:30pm via 
zoom 

Denham Jonathan jdenham@fullerton.edu  Tuesday 1:30-3:30pm 
Wednesday 2:30-3:30pm 

Eldridge Alonzo aeldridge@fullerton.edu  Tuesday & Thursday 7-8pm 

Gamble Malcom mgamble@fullerton.edu  Monday&Wednesday 12:00-1:00pm 

Garcia Wintilo wgarcia@fullerton.edu  Monday & Tuesday 3-4pm via zoom 
 

Gevirtzman Bruce bgevirtzman@fullerton.edu  Tuesday & Thursday 
11:30-12:30pm and 2:30-3:30 pm 

Gurien Robin rgurien@fullerton.edu  Monday&Wednesday 5:00-5:30 

Lee Peter plee@fullerton.edu 
  

Thursday 10:00-11:30AM 
Tuesday & Wednesday 3-4pm via zoom 
& By appointment 

Martin Scott scmartin@fullerton.edu  Monday 9-11am via zoom 

Morones Dennise demorones@fullerton.edu 
  Tuesday 10-11am 

Thursday 10-11am&1-2pm 

Moscozo Raquel rmoscozo@fullerton.edu  Tuesday 12-2pm via zoom 

Palleschi Patricia ppalleschi@fullerton.edu (310) 721-5926 
(text preferred) 

Friday 2-3pm 
By appointment 

Peterson Elyse epeterson@fullerton.edu   

Ragg Franklin fragg@fullerton.edu  Monday 3-4pm, Tuesday 12-2pm, and 
Thursday 1-2pm 

Rodriguez Cathy catrodriguez@fullerton.edu 
Text 

(657) 229-1937 Thursdays 11:00 am- 1:00 pm CP 275 #10 

Romo Derek deromo@fullerton.edu (760) 777-2119 
(text preferred) 

Monday 2:00-4:00 pm and Wed 12:00-
2:00 pm via Zoom  

Schneiderman Julia juschneiderman@fullerton.edu (949) 292-4188 Wednesday 1:30pm-6:30pm via zoom 

Selnick Shari sselnick@fullerton.edu (657) 243-1050 

Monday & Wednesday  
12:30-1pm 
Tuesday & Thursday 
11:30-1pm 
By appointment in CP 420-27 

Toomey Adrian atoomey@fullerton.edu 
  

Wednesday 4:00pm-6:00pm via zoom 
Friday 2:00pm04:00pm via zoom 
ZOOM ID: 465 867 4726 

 

 



Teaching Associate Fall 2022 

Name Email/Zoom  Phone Day and Time 

Cochran Travis tcochran@fullerton.edu  Monday 10am-12pm via zoom 

Drake Alyssa aldrake@fullerton.edu  Monday 9am-11am via Zoom 

Gorgy Mirna mgorgy@fullerton.edu  Monday/Wednesday/Friday 
11:30am-12:30pm 

Jacobin Zoe zoe.jacobin@gmail.com  Monday 2:00pm-4:00pm via 
Zoom 

Ruiz Andrea dre1515@csu.fullerton.edu  By Appointment via Zoom 

Johansen David djohansen@Fullerton.edu  Monday and Wednesday 
1:00pm-2:00pm 

Soares Leandra lsoares@fullerton.edu  Thursday 2pm-3pm 

Suarez Michelle michelle.suarez@laverne.e
du 

 Thursday 1:00pm-3:00pm 

Tero Jessica jtero@fullerton.edu  Monday and Wednesday 1pm-
2pm  

Zimmer Shannon szimmer@fullerton.edu  Wednesdays 10:30am-12:30pm  

 


